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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. TODOSIJEVIC, Ivan 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 34.54 455
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 36.05 400
3. CANIC, Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 36.11 398
4. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 PK Uzice 36.90 373
5. JEVREMOVIC, Damjan 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.24 335
6. STAMENKOVIC, DUSAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 39.52 304
7. DJORDJEVIC, PETAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.10 291
8. SIMIC, David 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 40.30 286
9. NIKOLIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.38 285

10. NOVKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 41.36 265
11. JANKOVIC, Vuk 95 PVK Kraljevo 42.51 244
12. PETROVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 43.10 234
13. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 44.98 206
14. OSTOJIC, Momcilo 96 PK Uzice 50.19 148
15. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 54.34 117
16. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 57.29 100

17 - 18 years

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.01 693
2. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.83 639
3. ZIMONJIC, Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.70 536
4. DANICIC, DRAGAN 93 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 33.69 490
5. PLAZINIC, Djordje 93 PK Uzice 34.77 446
6. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 37.94 343
7. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 38.20 336
8. VASILIJIC, MLADEN 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.23 288
9. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 41.06 271

10. MILUTINOVIC, Bogdan 94 PK Uzice 41.68 259
11. ZLATIC, Igor 93 PK Uzice 43.09 234
12. PETROVIC, Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 45.66 197
13. NEDELJKOVIC, Petar 93 PVK Kraljevo 49.81 152

DSQ DIVAC, Veljko 93 PK Uzice 49.80
S.W.7.3.

Open

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.01 693
2. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.82 640
3. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.83 639
4. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.12 565
5. ZIMONJIC, Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.70 536
6. DANICIC, DRAGAN 93 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 33.69 490
7. TODOSIJEVIC, Ivan 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 34.54 455
8. PLAZINIC, Djordje 93 PK Uzice 34.77 446
9. TRAKIC, Strahinja 92 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 35.00 437

10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.18 430
11. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 36.05 400
12. CANIC, Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 36.11 398
13. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 PK Uzice 36.90 373
14. PESIC, Mladen 91 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.23 363
15. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 37.94 343
16. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 38.20 336
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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. JEVREMOVIC, Damjan 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.24 335
18. PAVLOVIC, Filip 92 Plivacki klub Jagodina 39.04 315
19. DOJCINOVIC, MILOS 92 Pk Poseidon Paracin 39.08 314
20. STAMENKOVIC, DUSAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 39.52 304
21. DJORDJEVIC, PETAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.10 291
22. VASILIJIC, MLADEN 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.23 288
23. SIMIC, David 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 40.30 286
24. NIKOLIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.38 285
25. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 41.06 271
26. NOVKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 41.36 265
27. MILUTINOVIC, Bogdan 94 PK Uzice 41.68 259
28. JANKOVIC, Vuk 95 PVK Kraljevo 42.51 244
29. ZLATIC, Igor 93 PK Uzice 43.09 234
30. PETROVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 43.10 234
31. MUSA, Paljos 92 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 44.31 215
32. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 44.98 206
33. PETROVIC, Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 45.66 197
34. NEDELJKOVIC, Petar 93 PVK Kraljevo 49.81 152
35. OSTOJIC, Momcilo 96 PK Uzice 50.19 148
36. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 54.34 117
37. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 57.29 100

DSQ DIVAC, Veljko 93 PK Uzice 49.80
S.W.7.3.


